FIXING_DATE
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.
2025.07.24.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
218.7525
198.6351
59.8481
242.8259
416.1169
15.8174
52.0564
388.57
447.5066
42.0963
98.9811
2.7291
2.2545
32.7562
200.0154
91.3852
76.6214
4.1723
34.7443
258.8051
10.2507
8.1613
330.4448
18.7729

MIDDLE
224.201
203.5612
61.3373
248.8592
426.4863
16.2096
53.3383
398.125
458.6165
43.1364
101.4448
2.7996
2.3105
33.5687
205.0394
93.6489
78.514
4.2861
35.6057
265.2575
10.5057
8.3648
338.5993
19.24

SELL
229.653
208.4893
62.8273
254.8956
436.8624
16.6021
54.6202
407.68
469.7315
44.1767
103.9099
2.8703
2.3664
34.3816
210.0685
95.9134
80.4071
4.4004
36.4674
271.7142
10.7608
8.5684
346.7551
19.7073



